
Sabato 2 dicembre 2017 
Amichevole  
Campo Motta Visconti 
MOTTA VISCONTI – SAN PRIMO 4-6 ( 2 Ferri, 2 Danny, Davi, Alin) 
Marcatori: P.T.: 3’ Davi, 8’ MV, 16’ Danny, 20’ Ferri, 30’ Danny S.T.: 20’ MV, 23’ Alin, 27’ MV, 32’ Ferri, 40’ 
MV 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  2’ S.T. .   
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAMPIONATO                           STAGIONE                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 11 
 8 
 3 
 2 
 3 
 24 
 19 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
15 
7 
3 
5 
52 
41 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
220 
137 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
17 
66 (5 ai rig.) 
840 (16 aut., 3 tav.) 
510 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
1   Ricca 
2   Alex 
4   Alin 
5   Davi 
7   Ferri 
8   Pablo 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
12 Edo 
13 Denis 
17 Anto 
19 Andre 
21 Ruben 
 
Assenti 
Arold 
Giuse 
Fanti 
Mischel 

PRESENZE 
CAMP. 
 

8 
2 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
1 
7 
7 
3 
0 
 
 
7 
0 
8 
8 
 

GOL 
CAMP. 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
4 
0 
2 
6 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
9 
 
 
 
 
 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
15 
5 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
15 
6 
13 
13 
7 
7 
 
 
12 
6 
14 
14 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
1 
3 
15 
1 
5 
10 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
 
 
1 
2 
0 
12 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
4 
6 
11 
1 
5 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
 
 
1 
3 
0 
3 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
89 
40 
125 
97 
143 
218 
113 
168 
147 
10 
174 
122 
141 
7 
 
 
12 
151 
98 
40 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
1 
2 
5 
43 
187 
72 
82 
157 
0 
3 
30 
0 
0 
 
 
1 
23 
7 
19 
 


