Sabato 2 dicembre 2017

Amichevole

**Campo Motta Visconti** 

MOTTA VISCONTI – SAN PRIMO 4-6 ( 2 Ferri, 2 Danny, Davi, Alin)

Marcatori: P.T.: 3' Davi, 8' MV, 16' Danny, 20' Ferri, 30' Danny S.T.: 20' MV, 23' Alin, 27' MV, 32' Ferri, 40'

ΜV

Note: recupero - P.T., 2' S.T..

FORMAZIONE	PRESENZE	GOL	PRESENZE	GOL	ASSIST	PRESENZE	GOL
	CAMP.	CAMP.	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	TOTALI	TOTALI
1 Rove	8	0	15	0	0	89	0
1 Ricca	2	0	5	0	0	40	1
2 Alex	8	0	15	0	0	125	2
	8	0	15	1	4	97	5
4 Alin	8	1	15	3	6	_	43
5 Davi	8	4		_	_	143	
7 Ferri	7	0	15	15	11	218	187
8 Pablo	=	-	14	1	1	113	72
10 Danny	8	2	14	5	5	168	82
11 Stiven	8	6	15	10	7	147	157
12 Edo	1	0	6	0	0	10	0
13 Denis	7	0	13	0	0	174	3
17 Anto	7	2	13	2	0	122	30
19 Andre	3	0	7	0	0	141	0
21 Ruben	0	0	7	0	1	7	0
Assenti							
Arold	7	0	12	1	1	12	1
Giuse	0	0	6	2	3	151	23
Fanti	8	0	14	0	0	98	7
Mischel	8	9	14	12	3	40	19
		ĺ		ĺ			

CAMPIONATO		STAGIONE		CUMULATIVO D	CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO		
PUNTI:	11	PUNTI:	-	PUNTI:	-		
PARTITE:	8	PARTITE:	15	PARTITE:	220		
VINTE:	3	VINTE:	7	VINTE:	137 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.)		
PAREGGIATE:	2	PAREGGIATE:	3	PAREGGIATE:	17		
PERSE:	3	PERSE:	5	PERSE:	66 (5 ai rig.)		
GOL FATTI:	24	GOL FATTI:	52	<b>GOL FATTI:</b>	840 (16 aut., 3 tav.)		
GOL SUBITI:	19	<b>GOL SUBITI:</b>	41	<b>GOL SUBITI:</b>	510		